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As of Oct 1, 2013

(Elective: 2 credits)

Lecture Series “Riron”: C8 Cancer therapeutics Subject Code 20170
Course Director: Hideo Baba (Gastroenterological Surgery TEL: 373-5213) hdobaba@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Instructors: Yutaka Sasaki (Gastroenterology and Hepatology TEL: 373-5149) sasakiy@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hirotsugu Kohrogi (Respiratoty Medicine TEL: 373-5012) kohrogi@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Makoto Suzuki(Thoracic Surgery TEL: 373-5533) smakoto@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Masanori Shinohara (Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery TEL: 373-5288) shinora@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Eiji Yumoto (Otolarygology-Head and Neck Surgery TEL: 373-5255) yu6167@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hiroshi Mizuta (Orthopaedic Surgery TEL: 373-5223) mizuta@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Hirotaka Iwase (Breast and Endocrine Surgery TEL: 373-5521) hiwase@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hidetaka Katabuchi (Gynecology TEL: 373-5269) buchi@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Masatoshi Eto (Urology TEL: 373-5237) etom@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hironobu Thn (Dermatology TEL: 373-5230) ihn-der@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Yukihiro Inomata (Pediatric Surgery and Transplantation TEL: 373-5616)
yino@fc.kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Junichi Kuratsu (Neurosurgery TEL: 373-5219) jkuratsu@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hiroaki Mitsuya (Hematology TEL: 373-5153) nikyo@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Natsuo Oya (Radiation Oncology TEL: 373-5520) n-oya@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

[Lecture Schedule] Please refer to the class schedule described in an attached sheet.

Session Date & time Instructors Topics
1. eJ-O Feb. 6(Thuw5th period  Yutaka Sasaki  Medical treatment of the gastrointestinal
cancer
2. eE-O Feb. 10(Mon)5th period Hideo Baba Surgical cure of the digestive cancer
3. eJ-O Feb.13(Thu)5th period Hirotsugu Kohrogi Medical treatment of the lung cancer
4. eEJ-O Feb.17(Mon) 5th period Makoto Suzuki  Surgical treatment of the lung cancer
5. eJ-O Feb.20(Thu)5th period Masanori Shinohara The treatment of the chin mouth
neoplasia
6. eJ-O Feb.24(Mon)5th period Eiji Yumoto The treatment of the cervical part tumor
7. eJ-O Feb.27(Thu)5th period Hiroshi Mizuta The treatment of the bone soft part tumor
8. ed-O Mar. 3(Mon)5th period Hirotaka Iwase Treatment of breast cancer
9. eJ-O Mar. 6(Thu)5th period Hidetaka Katabuchi The treatment of the gynecologic malignant
tumor
1 0. eJ-O Mar.10(Mon)5th period Masatoshi Eto  The treatment of the genitourinary system
tumor
1 1. eJ-O Mar.13(Thu)5th period Hironobu Ihn Skin cancer therapy
12. Mar.17(Mon)5th period Yukihiro Inomata Child solidity cancer therap
1 3. eJ-O Mar.20(Thu)5th period Junichi Kuratsu The treatment of the brain tumor
14. Mar.24(Mon)5th period Yutaka Okuno  The treatment of the hematopoietic tumor
15. eJ-O Mar.27(Thu)5th period Natsuo Oya Radiotherapy of the cancer




